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STATE OF MISSOURI

Statewide Financial Contacts

STATE DEPARTMENT: Department of Health and Senior Services

FUNCTION NAME E-MAIL PHONE

Accounts Payable Deanna Tillison Deanna.Tillison@health.mo.gov 751-6022

Accounts Receivable Becky Harris Becky.Harris@health.mo.gov 751-6074

Budget Molly Boeckmann Molly.Boeckmann@health.mo.gov 751-6019

Cash Management Becky Harris Becky.Harris@health.mo.gov 751-6074

Compliance Audit Deanna Tillison Deanna.Tillison@health.mo.gov 751-6022

Controller/Fiscal Manager Renee Godsey Renee.Godsey@health.mo.gov 526-0614

Contracts Shalonda Graham Shalonda.Graham@health.mo.gov 522-5830

Financial Reporting Linda Cade Linda.Cade@health.mo.gov 751-6028

Fixed Assets John Gansmann John.Gansmann@health.mo.gov 751-6428

Agency Fleet Manager Kevin Kolb Kevin.Kolb@health.mo.gov 751-6036

Grants Linda Cade Linda.Cade@health.mo.gov 751-6028

Internal Auditor Rick Kolb Rick.Kolb@health.mo.gov 522-5841

Inventory John Gansmann John.Gansmann@health.mo.gov 751-6428

Leasing Kevin Kolb Kevin.Kolb@health.mo.gov 751-6036

Procurement Shalonda Graham Shalonda.Graham@health.mo.gov 522-5830

Surplus Property Kevin Kolb Kevin.Kolb@health.mo.gov 751-6036
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